
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

971 

97 

574 

197 

5 

549 

89 

350 

80 

13 

100 

113 

148 

38 

970 

976 

9 

Name 

PETANJEK David 

KELAVA Matija 

ZVER Dejan 

ŠTERPIN Matija 

LONČAR Dino 

IVANDIĆ Šimun 

STEFANOV Danail 

HRANIĆ Nikola 

SOKOLOVIĆ Renato 

HRDELJA Tomislav 

BERIĆ Bruno 

BLAGAJČEVIČ Alen 

DESPIĆ Danijel 

VRBNJAK Nikola 

RAKOVIĆ Antonio 

JAJETIĆ Matija 

KUNIĆ Luka 

Club 

MCK 97 

MK Kelava 97 

MK Bedekovčina 

MKK Calderiva 

MŠD Zabok 

MK MX Ribnik 

BUL 

MK Bedekovčina 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

DEU 

MK MX Šipek 

MK MX Šipek 

MCK 97 

MCK 97 

MK MX Šipek 

Team 

Rens#1 MX Academy 

MX Karas RT 

MX Karas RT 

MŠD Zabok Šipek MX T. 

MŠD Zabok Šipek MX T. 

MX Karas RT 

Rens#1 MX Academy 

MŠD Zabok Šipek MX T. 

Motorcycle 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Best Tm 

1:52.117 

1:52.124 

1:52.485 

1:53.911 

1:54.334 

1:54.747 

1:55.352 

1:55.436 

1:56.425 

1:59.040 

2:02.852 

2:03.454 

2:05.985 

2:08.362 

2:12.632 

2:18.209 

2:51.406 

Diff 

0.007 

0.368 

1.794 

2.217 

2.630 

3.235 

3.319 

4.308 

6.923 

10.735 

11.337 

13.868 

16.245 

20.515 

26.092 

59.289 

Laps 

10 

8 

11 

10 

11 

11 

10 

8 

11 

11 

8 

10 

11 

11 

4 

8 

2 

Class 

MX 2 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MX 2 

MX 2 

MX 125 

MX 125 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MX Open 

MX 125 

MX 2 

MX Open 

MX 125 

MX Open 

MX 125 

MX 2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1.9.2024. 10:58:25 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Delegat HMS-a: Zlatko JAROŠ 

Direktor utrke: Zoran MIOČ 

M-MX-10; M-MX-B-10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

OPH - MX MLADINA 2024. - EMN 20/2470 

TRENING 

MX 2, MX Open, MX 125 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:29:08 

Mladina 0,000 km 

1.9.2024. 10:30 


